

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO *CD* *H*

$G1$ $G2$ $G3$

G_2 G_3

G3

G

G4

G5

 F

PEN

1

PA

ARZ

Z T

TOT

SALE

ED

D/ST

 T

Trampolino 3m - C2 Femmine Finale

ARBITRO	DI DONATO Daniele
	PANNELLO
GIUDICE 1	DI DONATO Daniele
GIUDICE 2	CALDERARA Gianluca
GIUDICE 3	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 4	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia

1	GRANATI Gaia	2015	GS Fiamme Oro														
				401B	1.4	3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		30.10	30.10			
				103B	1.6	3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	61.30			
				201B	1.8	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		31.50	92.80			
				301B	1.9	3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	135.55			
				403B	2.1	3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	177.55			
				105C	2.2	3	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		30.80	208.35			
2	ELEUTERI Beatrice	2016	GS Fiamme Oro														
				101B	1.5	3	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		28.50	28.50			
				401B	1.4	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		21.00	49.50			
				201B	1.8	3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		22.50	72.00			
				301C	1.8	3	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		29.70	101.70			
				103B	1.6	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		24.00	125.70			
				403C	1.9	3	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		18.05	143.75	64.60		
3	GISONDI Noemi	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi														
				101B	1.5	3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		24.75	24.75			
				401B	1.4	3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		22.40	47.15			
				201C	1.7	3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	74.35			
				301C	1.8	3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.70	104.05			
				103B	1.6	3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		19.20	123.25			
				403C	1.9	3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		19.00	142.25	66.10		
4	ANGELILLI Beatrice	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene														
				401B	1.4	3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		17.50	17.50			
				103B	1.6	3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	41.50			
				201C	1.7	3	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		11.90	53.40			
				301C	1.8	3	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0		14.40	67.80			
				403C	1.9	3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	102.00			
				105C	2.2	3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		31.90	133.90	74.45		
5	PAREGIANI Greta	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi														
				101C	1.4	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		18.90	18.90			
				401C	1.3	3	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		17.55	36.45			
				201C	1.7	3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	67.05			
				301C	1.8	3	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.80	86.85			
				103C	1.5	3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	109.35			
				403C	1.9	3	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5		13.30	122.65	85.70		
6	MARAESSA Martina	2015	MR Sport F.lli Marconi														
				101B	1.5	3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		20.25	20.25			
				201B	1.8	3	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		15.30	35.55			
				401B	1.4	3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	56.55			
				403C	1.9	3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	82.20			
				301C	1.8	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		18.00	100.20			
				103B	1.6	3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		20.80	121.00	87.35		

7	MANCINI Rosaria	2015	AQA asd Cosenza														
				101B	1.5	3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		19.50		19.50		
				201C	1.7	3	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		10.20		29.70		
				301C	1.8	3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		23.40		53.10		
				302C	1.7	3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		25.50		78.60		
				401C	1.3	3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		16.25		94.85		
				103B	1.6	3	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		16.00		110.85	97.50	
8	SACCONE Sara	2016	Asd Carlo Dibiasi														
				101B	1.5	3	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.75		12.75		
				401C	1.3	3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		22.75		35.50		
				201C	1.7	3	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		17.85		53.35		
				301C	1.8	3	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5		9.00		62.35		
				103C	1.5	3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		22.50		84.85		
				403C	1.9	3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		23.75		108.60	99.75	